
PERMIT TYPE PERMITS VALUATION PERMITS VALUATION PERMITS VALUATION PERMITS VALUATION
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 314 57,749,547.10$      413 74,883,927.65$     86 15,591,485.48$   140 28,465,223.75$  
ROWHOUSE (2) 1‐HR FIRE SEPARATION 171 25,823,749.80$      204 30,447,550.00$     4 721,514.50$        4 869,119.00$       
TWO UNIT DUPLEX 11 1,607,259.85$       9 1,706,435.00$       0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
THREE & FOUR FAMILY 1 1,006,200.00$       4 2,510,640.00$       0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
FIVE OR MOREFMAILY 14 55,614,451.00$      16 35,705,775.00$     0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
MANUFACTURED HOMES 0 ‐$                         45 3,000.00$               0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
MOBILE HOMES WITHOUT EXTRA 1 ‐$                         0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
MOBILE HOME WITH EXTRAS 37 ‐$                         0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
MOBILE HOME MISCELLANEOUS 2 ‐$                         1 2,000.00$               0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
HOTELS 0 ‐$                         2 14,096,480.00$     0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
MOTELS 0 ‐$                         2 2,015,000.00$       0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
GROUP QUARTERS 0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
NON‐STRUCTURAL DEVELOPMENT 9 825,711.64$           20 9,419,710.00$       0 ‐$                       2 1,000.00$            
AMUSEMENT & RECREATION 1 343,900.00$           0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
CHURCHES & RELIGIOUS 1 23,000.00$             0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
INDUSTRIAL  50 40,371,917.00$      21 19,584,435.00$     4 1,729,876.45$     5 1,557,496.00$    
RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT 0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
AUTO SERVICE & REPAIR 0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
HOSPITALS & INSTITUTIONAL 0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
OFFICE, BANK & PROFESSIONAL 11 7,108,302.00$       11 17,614,194.00$     0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL 3 6,097,490.00$       2 11,922,017.00$     0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
COMM (RETAIL SALES) 2 217,815.00$           2 3,610,256.00$       0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
OTHER (PUBLIC PARKING GARAGE) 0 ‐$                         1 12,986,524.00$     0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
OTHER STRUCTURES 48 39,387,442.00$      59 19,717,469.10$     1 150,000.00$        4 3,110,779.00$    
PUBLIC BUILDING 4 58,394,879.00$      2 1,014,975.00$       0 ‐$                       1 10,795,250.00$  
ROOM ADDITIONS 28 1,574,050.90$       20 534,892.50$           12 559,639.90$        12 611,259.50$       
RESIDENTIAL GARAGES 86 750,194.00$           92 899,704.00$           81 1,713,776.50$     97 1,850,704.00$    
PATIOS & COVERS 202 763,806.25$           117 398,627.00$           18 146,575.00$        28 185,598.00$       
SWIMMING POOLS & SPAS 8 393,247.59$           4 169,595.00$           4 176,326.00$        1 30,000.00$          
OTHER 53 421,902.88$           77 1,101,638.25$       10 187,186.50$        8 248,290.00$       

2014 2013
CITY OF BISMARCK

2014 2013
BISMARCK ETA



PERMIT TYPE
HOME OCCUPATIONS 6 ‐$                         8 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       4 8,320.00$            
STORAGE SHEDS 15 39,790.00$             25 47,881.00$             3 26,640.00$           3 9,200.00$            
BASEMENT FINISH 151 902,495.68$           173 845,829.25$           30 180,752.75$        60 344,142.50$       
INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS 11 8,683,595.00$       19 15,609,881.00$     0 ‐$                       2 443,240.00$       
COMMERICAL BUILDINGS 43 12,743,500.98$      64 19,277,995.37$     3 596,760.00$        0 ‐$                      
OFFICE & PROFESSIONAL BLD 30 8,952,931.74$       21 4,893,557.00$       0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
OTHER 41 10,516,269.04$      36 3,574,580.85$       3 2,887,348.00$     3 233,500.00$       
ALTER PUBLIC 6 16,583,803.00$      19 43,365,548.00$     0 ‐$                       1 72,860.00$          
APTS TO CONDO 16 ‐$                         0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
TO/FROM RESIDENTIAL 0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
SINGLE FAMILY TO MULTI‐FAMILY 1 ‐$                         0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
MUTLI‐FAMILY TO SINGLE FAMILY 4 ‐$                         0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
RESIDENTIAL 5 ‐$                         9 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       4 ‐$                      
OTHER 7 286,625.32$           4 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
CHRISTMAS TREE SALES 0 ‐$                         1 3,000.00$               0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
FIREWORKS SALES 1 ‐$                         1 ‐$                         18 ‐$                       19 ‐$                      
NURSERY STOCK SALES 5 ‐$                         4 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
TEMPORARY STRUCTURE PERMITS 7 ‐$                         12 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       6 ‐$                      
CIRCUS/CARNIVAL 0 ‐$                         1 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
MOVE OUT OF PMT LOCATOIN 0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
MOVE INTO PERMIT LOCATION 0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
MOVE WITHIN PMT LOCATION 0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
NEW SIGN PERMIT 102 3,322,703.31$       66 1,579,665.63$       2 21,725.00$           1 4,000.00$            
SIGN ALTERATION 1 16,500.00$             3 126,485.00$           0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
ELECTRONIC MESSAGE CENTER 1 34,711.49$             2 15,290.00$             0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
FLOOD RELATED PERMITS 0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                         0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                      
PERMIT TYPE TOTAL 1510 360,557,791.57$    1592 349,684,557.60$   279 24,689,606.08$   405 48,839,981.75$  

CITY OF BISMARCK BISMARCK ETA



LIVING UNITS
2014 2013 2014 2013 2014 2013 2014 2013
UNITS UNITS UNITS UNITS UNITS UNITS UNITS UNITS

SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED  314 412 86 139 50 54 1 0
ROWHOUSE (2) 1HR FIRE SEPARATION 171 204 4 4 4 16 0 0
TWO UNIT DUPLEX 22 18 0 0 0 0 0 0
THREE OR MORE FAMILY 4 14 0 0 0 0 0 0
FIVE & MORE FAMILY 534 452 0 0 0 36 0 0
MANUFACTURED HOMES 1 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
MOBILE HOME WITHOUT EXTRA 9 0 0 0 0 0 13 0
MOTELS 0 74 0 0 0 0 0 0
INDUSTRIAL 15 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
OTHER STRUCTURES 2 3 0 25 0 0 0 0
PUBLIC BUILDING 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROOM ADDITIONS 16 6 6 2 0 0 1 0
RESIDENTIAL GARAGES 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
PATIOS AND COVERS 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
SWIMMING POOLS & SPAS 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
OTHER  4 5 1 3 0 0 0 0
BASEMENT FINISH 12 9 4 4 1 0 0 0
INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
COMMERICAL BUILDINGS 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
OTHER  85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RESIDENTIAL  0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL LIVING UNITS 1193 1229 106 177 55 107 15 0

CITY OF BISMARCK BISMARCK ETA CITY OF LINCOLN LINCOLN ETA



PERMIT TYPE PERMITS VALUATION PERMITS VALUATION PERMITS VALUATION PERMITS VALUATION
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 50 6,611,970.49$    54 7,568,348.25$     1 233,051.45$      0 ‐$                   
ROWHOUSE (2) 1‐HR FIRE SEPARATION 4 541,182.00$      16 2,088,190.00$     0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
TWO UNIT DUPLEX 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
THREE & FOUR FAMILY 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
FIVE OR MOREFMAILY 0 ‐$                    1 3,052,323.00$     0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
MANUFACTURED HOMES 0 ‐$                    1 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    1 ‐$                   
MOBILE HOMES WITHOUT EXTRA 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       36 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
MOBILE HOME WITH EXTRAS 1 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
MOBILE HOME MISCELLANEOUS 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
HOTELS 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
MOTELS 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
GROUP QUARTERS 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
NON‐STRUCTURAL DEVELOPMENT 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
AMUSEMENT & RECREATION 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
CHURCHES & RELIGIOUS 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
INDUSTRIAL  0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       1 340,000.00$      1 803,815.00$     
RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
AUTO SERVICE & REPAIR 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
HOSPITALS & INSTITUTIONAL 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
OFFICE, BANK & PROFESSIONAL 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL 0 ‐$                    1 11,789,188.00$   0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
COMM (RETAIL SALES) 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
OTHER (PUBLIC PARKING GARAGE) 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
OTHER STRUCTURES 0 ‐$                    2 500.00$                0 ‐$                    2 239,500.00$     
PUBLIC BUILDING 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
ROOM ADDITIONS 1 8,904.00$           2 23,356.00$           0 ‐$                    4 63,904.00$       
RESIDENTIAL GARAGES 7 66,043.00$        12 122,188.00$        1 5,634.00$           0 ‐$                   
PATIOS & COVERS 11 18,366.00$        9 28,620.00$           5 64,192.00$        0 ‐$                   
SWIMMING POOLS & SPAS 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       6 32,160.00$        0 ‐$                   
OTHER 2 36,480.00$        2 80,000.00$           0 ‐$                    1 ‐$                   

2014
CITY OF LINCOLN LINCOLN ETA

2013 2014 2013



HOME OCCUPATIONS 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
STORAGE SHEDS 3 6,064.00$           1 1,500.00$             1 1,800.00$           0 ‐$                   
BASEMENT FINISH 28 114,338.75$      37 155,381.75$        2 11,115.00$        1 4,237.00$          
INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       1 69,800.00$        1 315,000.00$     
COMMERICAL BUILDINGS 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       1 627,000.00$      0 ‐$                   
OFFICE & PROFESSIONAL BLD 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
OTHER 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
ALTER PUBLIC 0 ‐$                    2 26,000.00$           0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
APTS TO CONDO 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
TO/FROM RESIDENTIAL 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
SINGLE FAMILY TO MULTI‐FAMILY 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
MUTLI‐FAMILY TO SINGLE FAMILY 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
RESIDENTIAL 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
OTHER 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
CHRISTMAS TREE SALES 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
FIREWORKS SALES 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
NURSERY STOCK SALES 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
TEMPORARY STRUCTURE PERMITS 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
CIRCUS/CARNIVAL 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
MOVE OUT OF PMT LOCATOIN 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
MOVE INTO PERMIT LOCATION 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
MOVE WITHIN PMT LOCATION 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
NEW SIGN PERMIT 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
SIGN ALTERATION 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
ELECTRONIC MESSAGE CENTER 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
FLOOD RELATED PERMITS 0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                       0 ‐$                    0 ‐$                   
PERMIT TYPE TOTAL 107 7,403,348.24$    140 24,935,595.00$   55 1,384,752.45$    11 1,426,456.00$  

LINCOLN ETACITY OF LINCOLN


